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16th USIC Cross Country Championships
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RESULTS

10-13 May 2016

Women's 8 km Individual Championship

RaceNo Name

87
88
149
148
147
89
169
177
167
69
127
38
67
19
18
168
178
47
17
49
77
78
97
117
108
118
68
37
179
27
159

28
79
107
128
128
48
158
157

57
58
59

Swati Haridas Gadhave

Country
India

Manisha Dattatray Salunkhe India

Tatiana Ryabova
Valentina Barmenkova
Olga Dedova

Monika Fulchand Raut
Anja Rhyner

Melina N. Olsen
Sabine Stalder

Marina Scheckenbach

Agnieszka Szymanowska

Elena Rancheva
Zane Grike

Ina Nebialuk
Tatsiana Vusava
Alexandra Bachmann
Lisa Mgller Andersen
Jana Zazvorkova
Volha Martynava
Lucie Pejskova
Sarah Gill

Rebecca Freeman
Claudine Weicherding
Sigrun Tytlandsvik
Annabelle Fabius
Sigrun Nygard

Julia Jezek

Malina Vatskicheva
Dorrit Nielsen
Jacqueline Cornet
Marta Bucikova
Sarah Krendl

Els Hofman

Kate Ford

Larissa Sebel

Jolanta Witasik
Magdalena Otfinowska
Eva Markova

Daniela Meszarosova
Eva Valachova

Luzie Kneifel

Aino Lanamo

Helena Mattila

Maija Tikkala

Russia
Russia
Russia

India
Switzerland
Denmark
Switzerland
Germany
Poland
Bulgaria
Germany
Belarus
Belarus
Switzerland
Denmark
Czech Republic
Belarus
Czech Republic
Great Britain
Great Britain
Luxembourg
Norway
Netherlands
Norway
Germany
Bulgaria
Denmark
Belgium
Slovakia
Austria
Belgium
Great Britain
Netherlands
Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
Slovakia
Slovakia
Austria
Finland
Finland
Finland

Time
00:32:20
00:32:57
00:33:53
00:34:49
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:36:06
00:36:50
00:36:52
00:36:53
00:37:09
00:37:47
00:38:13
00:38:25
00:38:36
00:38:43
00:39:14
00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:21
00:40:23
00:41:55
00:42:33
00:42:43
00:43:28
00:43:34
00:43:50
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:38
00:45:11
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:46:25
00:47:08
00:47:22
00:48:09
00:49:23
00:50:56
00:51:33
01:10:01
01:10:01

Time Behind Winner
00:00:00
00:00:37
00:01:33
00:02:29
00:02:55
00:03:00
00:03:46
00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:49
00:05:27
00:05:53
00:06:05
00:06:16
00:06:23
00:06:54
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:08:01
00:08:03
00:09:35
00:10:13
00:10:23
00:11:08
00:11:14
00:11:30
00:11:42
00:11:46
00:12:18
00:12:51
00:12:55
00:12:57
00:13:06
00:13:08
00:14:05
00:14.48
00:15:02
00:15:49
00:17:03
00:18:36
00:19:13
00:37:41
00:37:41
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Women 8 km. Team Championship

12.05.2016
Plac. Nation Runner Points Points
Chip Name
1 India 3
87 Swati Haridas Gadhave 1
88 Manisha Dattatray Salunkhe 2
89 Monika Fulchand Raut (6)
2 Russia 7
147 Olga Dedova (5)
148 Valentina Barmenkova 4
149 Tatiana Ryabova 3
3 Switzerland 16
167 Sabine Stalder 9
168 Alexandra Bachmann (16)
169 Anja Rhyner 7
4 Germany 23
67 Zane Grike 13
68 Julia Jezek (27)
69 Marina Scheckenbach 10
5 Denmark 25
177 Melina N. Olsen 8
178 Lisa Mgller Andersen 1
179 Dorrit Nielsen (29)
6 Belarus 29
17 Volha Martynava (19)
18 Tatsiana Vusava 15
19 Ina Nebialuk 14
7 Czech Republic 38
47 Jana Zézvorkova 18
48 Eva Markova (38)

49 Lucie Pejskova 20



Plac.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

22

Nation

Bulgaria

Great Britain

Poland

Norway

Netheriands

Belgium

Slovakia

Austria

Finland

Luxembourgd

Runner

Chip

37
38
39

77
78
79

127
128
129

117
118
119

107
108
109

27
28
29

167
158
159

W0 0o -~

57
58
59

97
98
99

Name

Malina Vatskicheva
Elena Rancheva

Sarah Gill
Rebecca Freeman
Kate Ford

Agnieszka Szymanowska

Jolanta Witasik
Magdalena Oftfinowska

Sigrun Tytlandsvik
Sigrun Nygard

Larissa Sebel
Annabelle Fabius

Jacqueline Cornet
Els Hofman

Eva Valachova
Daniela Meszarosova
Marta Bucikova

Luzie Kneifel
Sarah Krendl|

Aino Lanamo
Helena Mattila
Maija Tikkala

Claudine Weicherding

Jernbane

fritid F

Points

28
12

21
22
(34)

11
36
(37)

24
26

25
35

30
33

(40)
39
31

41
32

42
43
(44)

23

Points

40

43

47

50

60

63

70

73

85

DNF
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Men 12 km. Individual Championship



16th USIC Cross Country Championships
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RESULTS
Men's 12 km Individual Championship

RaceNo Name

81
83
82
143
15
22
144
42
21
132
84
85
163
41
142
134
114
24
133
141
74
25
145

164
171
102
44
43
12
131
54
153
122
61
14
23
11
92
165

Ratti Ram Saini
Sompal Poonia
Sachin Bajirao Patil
Vsevolod Khudyakov
Aliaksandr Koshur
Alexandre Cellier
Sergei Moiseev
Ladislav Kucera
Lander Vanderspikken
Orlando M. F. S Santos
Rajendra Bind

Soji Mathew

Simon Zahnd

Michal Horacek
Alexander Kondratov
Joan M. P. Prisal
Erlend Bjerkas

Tim Vijverman

Jodo A. V. da Silva
Roman Chernus
David Green

Marc Van der Hoeven
Konstantin Kulagin
Michael Maier

Alain Felder

Karsten Bukholt
André Heeren

Michal Glier

Martin Vacek

Mikhail Litskevich
Jo&do C.M. Correia
Janne Tuomisto
Milan Plevak

Zenon Hartuna
Patrick Latki
Aliaksandr Bondarau
Sam Verstraete
Stanislau Aliaksandrau
Josy Bourggraff
Christian Vogt

Country
India

India

India

Russia
Belarus
Belgium
Russia
Czech Republic
Belgium
Portugal
India

India
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Russia
Portugal
Norway
Belgium
Portugal
Russia
Great Britain
Belgium
Russia
Austria
Switzerland
Denmark
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Belarus
Portugal
Finland
Slovakia
Poland
Germany
Belarus
Belgium
Belarus
Luxembourg
Switzerland

Time
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:43:52
00:45:18
00:45:22
00:45:27
00:45:33
00:45:54
00:46:04
00:46:35
00:47:08
00:47:16
00:47:38
00:47:42
00:48:16
00:48:29
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:49:19
00:49:21
00:49:26
00:49:50
00:50:01
00:50:50
00:50:58
00:51:06
00:51:09
00:51:16
00:51:23
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:43

10-13 May 2016

Time Behind Winner
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:27
00:01:63
00:01:57
00:02:02
00:02:08
00:02:29
00:02:39
00:03:10
00:03:43
00:03:51
00:04:13
00:04:17
00:04:51
00:05:04
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:01
00:06:25
00:06:36
00:07:25
00:07:33
00:07:41
00:07:44
00:07:51
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:06
00:08:18



[

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

63
121
162
151
135

13

33
103

65
162
172
64
104
161

32
45
112
174
111
51
55
62
124
62
72
155
175

101
173
123
71
125
91
105
53
93
113
115
31
75
73
35
154
95

Norbert Schneider
Grzegorz Maczynski
Milan lvan

Jan Kucharik
Alcino F. A. Nunes
Anton Valkalouski
Vesselin Tzotchov
Bert Wallet
Thomas Scheichel
Rudolf Cerny

Jan Nemitz
Massimo Marta
Poul Thomsen
Sebastian Ivan
Harm Van Dijken
Stefan Marti
Ewald Glatz
Boyan Boichev
Jiri Moravec

Thomas Lgfaldi Lillevestra

Paul Andersen

Trond Cato Martinsen

Jouko Behm

Jani Tuomisto
Michael Muller
Piotr Kocierz

Petri Keskinen
Edward Dunn
Marian Vrabel
Frank Andersen
Benjamin Druml
Ewout Schiferli
Lars Hjorth Jensen
Lukasz Supernak
Steven Battle
Piotr Sawczuk
Cyrille Barthels
Paul Valk

Tuomo Jacobsson
Claude Stiefer
Vegard Tarstad
Per Christian Walle
Krum Hristov
Peter Mallison
Michael Gill
Svetoslav Novakov
Lubos Nemec
Romain Ruden

Germany
Poland
Slovakia
Slovakia
Portugal
Belarus
Bulgaria
Netherlands
Austria
Austria
Germany
Switzerland
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Switzerland
Austria
Bulgaria

Czech Republic

Norway
Denmark
Norway
Finland
Finland
Germany
Poland
Finland
Great Britain
Slovakia
Denmark
Austria
Netherlands
Denmark
Poland
Great Britain
Poland
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Finland
Luxembourg
Norway
Norway
Bulgaria
Great Britain
Great Britain
Bulgaria
Slovakia
Luxembourg

00:51:52
00:51:55
00:52:02
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:16
00:52:30
00:52:43
00:52:46
00:53:01
00:53:13
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:54:05
00:54:19
00:54:33
00:54:47
00:55:00
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:41
00:55:50
00:55:52
00:55:53
00:56:11
00:56:38
00:57:19
00:57:35
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:53
00:58:00
00:58:08
00:58:35
00:59:09
00:59:25
00:59:32
00:59:34
00:59:46
01:01:42
01:03:31
01:05:56
01:07:06
01:07:36
01:12:09

00:08:27
00:08:30
00:08:37
00:08:43
00:08:48
00:08:51
00:09:05
00:09:18
00:09:21
00:09:36
00:09:48
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:12
00:10:16
00:10:20
00:10:40
00:10:54
00:11:08
00:11:22
00:11:35
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:12:16
00:12:25
00:12:27
00:12:28
00:12:46
00:13:13
00:13:54
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:13
00:14:28
00:14:35
00:14:41
00:15:10
00:15:44
00:16:00
00:16:07
00:16:09
00:16:21
00:18:17
00:20:06
00:22:31
00:23:41
00:24:11
00:28:44
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Men 12 km. Team Championship

12.05.2016
| Plac. Nation Runner Points Points
§ Chip Name
1
1 1 India 17
81 Ratti Ram Saini 1
82 Sachin Bajirao Patil 3
83 Sompal Poonia 2
84 Rajendra Bind 11
85 Soji Mathew (12)
2 Russia 46
141 Roman Chernus 20
142 Alexander Kondratov 156
| 143 Vsevolod Khudyakov 4
4 144  Sergei Moiseev 7
145 Konstantin Kulagin (23)
ﬂ 3 Belgium 55
% 21 Lander Vanderspikken 9
s 22 Alexandre Cellier 6
. 23 Sam Verstraete (37)
1 24  Tim Vijverman 18
25  Marc Van der Hoeven 22
4 Portugal 76
131 Joao Carlos Martins Correia 31
132 Orlando Manuel Ferreia S. Santos 10
133 Jo&o Anibal Vilela da Silva 19
134 Jozo Manuel Pires Prisal 16
135 Alcino Fernando Alves Nunes (45)
5 Czech Republic 79
41 Michal Horacek 14
42 Ladislav Kucera 8
43 Martin Vacek 29
44 Michal Glier 28

45  Jiri Moravec (59)
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Plac.

10

1

12

2/3

Nation Runner
Chip Name

Belarus

11 Stanislau Aliaksandrau
12 Mikhail Litskevich

13 Anton Valkalouski

14  Aliaksandr Bondarau
15 Aliaksandr Koshur

Switzerland

161 Stefan Marti
162 Massimo Marta
163 Simon Zahnd
164 Alain Felder
165 Christian Vogt

Austria

Ewald Glatz
Michael Maier
Thomas Scheichel
Rudolf Cerny
Benjamin Druml

bk wh -

Germany

61 Patrick Latki

62 Michael Muller

63 Norbert Schneider
64 Sebastian Ivan

65 Jan Nemitz

Slovakia

151 Jan Kucharik
152  Milan Ivan
153 Milan Plevak
154 Lubos Nemec
155 Marian Vrabel

Netherlands

101 Ewout Schiferli
102 André Heeren
103 Bert Wallet

104 Harm van Dijken
105 Paul Valk

Denmark

171 Karsten Bukholt
172  Poul Thomsen

173 Lars Hjorth Jensen
174 Paul Andersen

175  Frank H. Andersen

Jernbane

Fritid .~
Points Points

109

38
30
(46)
36

130

(56)
52
13
25
40

180

57
24
49
50
71

181

35
(69)

54
51

189

44
43
33
(87)
69

202

72
27
48
55
(78)

210

26
53
(73)
61
70
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Plac.

13

14

15

16

17

18

3/3

Nation

Poland

Norway

Finland

Great Britain

Bulgaria

Luxembourg

Runner

Chip

121
122
123
124
125

111
112
113
114
115

51
52
53
54
55

71
72
73
74
75

31
32
33
34
35

91
92
93
94
95

Name

Grzegorz Maczynski
Zenon Hartuna
Lukasz Supernak
Piotr Kocierz

Piotr Sawczuk

Trond Cato Martinsen
Thomas Legfaldli Lillevestra

Vegard Terstad
Erlend Bjerkas
Per Christian Walle

Jouko Behm

Petri Keskinen
Tuomo Jacobsson
Janne Tuomisto
Jani Tuomisto

Steven Battle
Edward Dunn
Michael Gill
David Green
Peter Mallison

Krum Hristov
Boyan Boichev
Vesselin Tzotchev

Svetoslav Novakov
Cyrille Barthels
Joseph Bourggraff
Claude Stiefer

Romain Ruden

Jernbane

Fritid =~

Points Points

42
34
74
66

(76)

62
60
81
17
(82)

63
67
(79)
32
64

75
68
(85)
21
84

83
58
47

86
77
39
80

88

216

220

226

248

274

284



